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Championnat Régional - AINEES

Sociétés
SPN NEUHOF
Gym ANDLAU
St Léon ST CROIX EN PLAINE
AUS SCHILTIGHEIM
St Laurent WASSELONNE
St Aloyse INGERSHEIM
St Michel KOENIGSHOFFEN
C.C.A. BERGHEIM

CATEGORIE 3

Sociétés
C.C.A. EBERSHEIM
Gym MARMOUTIER
St Sébastien SOULTZMATT
St Martin COLMAR
C.C.A SELESTAT
Cercle Sportif MEINAU
ST ARBOGAST HERRLISHEIM

SCHILTIGHEIM

Saut
184.06
173.04
17251
170.40
167.87
165.99
157.37
161.08

Saut
83.39
84.00
74.96
76.23
73.56
80.97
65.90

07/06/2015
Barres Poutre
171.45 175.66
167.64 168.95
164.01 161.80
155.67 168.64
158.37 153.05
150.54 154.28
143.36 143.26
143.46 138.87
Barres Poutre

75.32 71.84
71.66 70.70
68.99 66.28
68.22 67.10
69.92 67.57
63.22 56.47
60.44 58.47

PALMARES DU MEILLEUR ENSEMBLE AINEES

Sociétés

St Léon ST CROIX EN PLAINE
SPN NEUHOF

St Aloyse INGERSHEIM

Gym ANDLAU

St Laurent WASSELONNE
AUS SCHILTIGHEIM

ST MARTIN COLMAR

C.C.A. EBERSHEIM

C.C.A. BERGHEIM

St Sébastien SOULTZMATT
ST MICHEL KOENIGSHOFFEN
ST ARBOGAST HERRLISHEIM
Gym MARMOUTIER

C.C.A. SELESTAT

Cercle Sportif MEINAU

PALMARES GENERAL JEUNESSES

Championnat Régional - Jeunesses

PALMARES CATEGORIE 1

Sociétés

TOTAL
57.25
57.20
56.10
55.45
55.05
55.00
54.60
54.30
54.10
53.45
53.40
53.20
51.20
50.95
50.25

Saut

Barres

Poutre

: ‘ Fédération

Sportive
. ?E Culturelle

Sol
181.83
174.15
162.56
168.05
154.63
156.10
155.04
151.34

Sol
80.69
80.11
69.34
66.02
70.78
67.97
72.15

Sol
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AVANT GARDE DU RHIN

Ens
103.20
100.00
103.70

99.30
99.50
101.60
96.40
96.90

Ens
76.35
71.75
75.03
76.80
71.28
70.38
74.80

Ens

TOTAL
816.20
783.78
764.58
762.06
733.42
728.51
695.43
691.65

TOTAL
387.59
378.22
354.60
354.37
353.11
339.01
331.76

TOTAL



1St Aloyse INGERSHEIM
2Gym ANDLAU
3SP NEUHOF
4Cercle Sportif MEINAU
5St Joseph HOENHEIM
6AUS SCHILTIGHEIM
7St Léon ST CROIX EN PLAINE
8St Michel KOENIGSHOFFEN
9C.C.A EBERSHEIM
10St Martin COLMAR
11St Sébastien SOULTZMATT
12St Aloyse WESTHALTEN

PALMARES CATEGORIE 2

Sociétés
1St Laurent WASSELONNE
2St Martin MASEVAUX
3St Sébastien BERGHEIM
4St Etienne HINDISHEIM
5St Arbogast HERRLISHEIM
6SL Constantia NEUDORF

PALMARES CATEGORIE 3

Sociétés
1Gym MARMOUTIER
2Laurentia Benfeld
3C.C.A SELESTAT

PALMARES DU MEILLEUR ENSEMBLE JEUNESSES

Sociétés

1Gym ANDLAU

2Cercle Sportif MEINAU

3St Aloyse INGERSHEIM

4St Martin COLMAR

5SP NEUHOF

6St Michel KOENIGSHOFFEN

7St Sébastien BERGHEIM

8St Léon ST CROIX EN PLAINE

9C.C.A EBERSHEIM
10St Laurent WASSELONNE
11St Etienne HINDISHEIM
12St Martin MASEVEAUX
13St Joseph HOENHEIM
14C.C.A SELESTAT
15AUS SCHILTIGHEIM
16Constantia NEUDORF
17St Sébastien SOULTZMATT
18ST Aloyse WESTHALTEN
19St Arbogast HERRLISHEIM
20Gym MARMOUTIER
21Laurentia Benfeld

251.20
245.17
241.34
248.43
227.29
233.54
219.97
214.63
203.79
21331
202.88
191.36

Saut
139.51
141.97
132.04
131.92
128.69
123.17

Saut
81.50
77.00
73.34

TOTAL
54.45
54.20
53.75
53.15
53.00
52.50
52.20
52.15
51.85
51.60
51.35
51.15
51.10
50.75
50.30
49.80
49.55
49.00
48.75
48.60
46.60

224.44
223.69
216.97
210.15
217.03
206.35
201.49
197.04
199.33
190.52
191.15
178.15

Barres
130.37
124.56
127.80
120.97
123.02
118.05

Barres
67.37
72.51
67.37

224.40
213.50
216.25
213.65
212.75
199.85
196.60
195.25
196.25
178.75
194.55
184.35

Poutre
126.70
128.00
125.05
117.50
110.85
114.95

Poutre
67.20
67.65
67.60

228.10
229.05
224.90
214.50
213.15
216.55
199.60
200.35
199.55
194.00
184.90
180.75

Sol
131.45
128.30
124.40
121.25
121.15
117.10

Sol
71.20
67.45
67.45

137.05
140.75
136.60
140.40
131.30
128.30
133.65
134.30
132.55
137.25
126.45
125.00

Ens
92.50
91.80
93.70
92.20
87.00
89.10

Ens
67.75
64.75
71.03

1065.19
1052.16
1036.06
1027.13
1001.52
984.59
951.31
941.57
931.47
913.83
899.93
859.61

TOTAL
620.53
614.63
602.99
583.84
570.71
562.37

TOTAL
355.02
349.36
346.79
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